
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 04/29/21 08:31AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212004304/27/21  11:20PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

QDOBA, 2777 MILWAUKEE ROAD UNIT A, BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE212001004/27/21  07:34PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD; 1 & 2

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE211998804/27/21  04:54PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE211996104/27/21  01:37PM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

Disorderly Conduct CPS Referral

BE211995904/27/21  01:35PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

M/U JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

BE211995104/27/21  12:55PM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLK)DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: GAMMAGE, LEKENDRICK DEIONTAE DEREL  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE211992204/27/21  09:51AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

DEWEY AV; #1100-1199,1200-1299,1300-1499

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 19.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.



Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE211991704/27/21  09:08AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: GAMMAGE, LEKENDRICK DEIONTAE DEREL  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BENDER, BRIDGETTE LATRINA  F/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211990704/27/21  07:35AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRINCE HALL DR

ABC SUPPLY LEARNING CTR, 1201 PRINCE HALL DR, BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE211989504/27/21  02:29AM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Found Property

BE211987204/26/21  10:34PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211985504/26/21  07:07PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: STEVENS, DONALD JAMES  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE211983204/26/21  05:10PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE211982404/26/21  03:43PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Synthetic

BE211980804/26/21  01:52PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: TIPLER, EVERETT K  M/B  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE211979604/26/21  12:45PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211976904/26/21  08:20AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: WRIGHT, LACRESHA JENEE  F/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE211970704/25/21  08:27PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

Check Welfare

BE211970304/25/21  07:07PM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE211970204/25/21  07:06PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: GIBSON, KENNETH JOSEPH  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Weapons Offense

Disorderly Conduct

BE211970004/25/21  06:53PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211968604/25/21  05:44PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHAPMAN AV

ARRESTED: USHER, ISAIAH TURRELL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: MADISON 

Robbery, Firearm, Residence

Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Probation or Parole Violation

BE211968104/25/21  05:04PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

ARRESTED: RUFFIN, MARKTANA CORNELL  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Problem

BE211967404/25/21  04:26PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SARAH LA



Theft, Prop, From Building

BE211967004/25/21  04:04PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

STOLEN:  Wallet

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE211966404/25/21  03:18PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: BLAND, MARQWEST LAFRANKA  F/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE211963704/25/21  12:31PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: MARTINEZ, ELYSIA ANA  F/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE211963104/25/21  11:38AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST

Animal Bite

BE211963004/25/21  11:10AM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIG HILL CT

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211962804/25/21  10:58AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE211960604/25/21  08:05AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 28.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 185.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2120043
	BE2120043

	BE2120010
	BE2119988
	BE2119988

	BE2119961
	BE2119959
	BE2119959

	BE2119951
	BE2119951

	BE2119922
	BE2119922

	BE2119917
	BE2119917

	BE2119907
	BE2119907

	BE2119895
	BE2119872
	BE2119855
	BE2119855

	BE2119832
	BE2119832

	BE2119824
	BE2119824

	BE2119808
	BE2119808

	BE2119796
	BE2119796

	BE2119769
	BE2119769

	BE2119707
	BE2119703
	BE2119702
	BE2119702

	BE2119700
	BE2119686
	BE2119686

	BE2119681
	BE2119681
	BE2119681
	BE2119681



	BE2119674
	BE2119670
	BE2119670
	BE2119670
	BE2119670



	BE2119664
	BE2119664

	BE2119637
	BE2119637

	BE2119631
	BE2119630
	BE2119628
	BE2119606
	BE2119606



