



Media Report

04/29/21 08:31AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vanc	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 11:20PM	MILW RD	BE2120043	MILLER CL
QDOBA, 2777 MILWAU	JKEE ROAD UNIT A, BELOIT WI		
Assoult Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 07:34PM	MADISON RD; 1 & 2	BE2120010	MUNIZ M
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	dalize Prop		
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 04:54PM	WIS AV	BE2119988	MIELKE J
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	ITED		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 01:37PM	BROAD ST	BE2119961	LYNN R
Disorderly Conduct			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 01:35PM	DEWEYAV	BE2119959	HENDERSON L
M/U JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 12:55PM	(BLK)DEWEY AV	BE2119951	FLANAGAN R
ARRESTED: GAMMAC	GE, LEKENDRICK DEIONTAE DEREL M/	B Age: 20.00 City: BELC	DIT WI
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	l de la constante de		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 09:51AM	DEWEY AV; #1100-1199,1200-1299,1300-1499	BE2119922	CORNELL T
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	19.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		

Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 09:08AM	WIS AV	BE2119917	DAUGHERTY K
	GE, LEKENDRICK DEIONTAE DEREL		
RRESTED: BENDER	, BRIDGETTE LATRINA F/B Age: 40.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 07:35AM	PRINCE HALL DR	BE2119907	LYNN R
BC SUPPLY LEARNI	NG CTR, 1201 PRINCE HALL DR, BEI		
alse Alarm			
ate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/27/21 02:29AM	E GRAND AV	BE2119895	BAILEY R
Found Property			
Pate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
4/26/21 10:34PM	MADISON RD	BE2119872	DELGADO M
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
ate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
4/26/21 07:07PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2119855	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: STEVEN	S, DONALD JAMES M/W Age: 39.00	City: TOWN OF BELOIT V	VI
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting]		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/26/21 05:10PM	MADISON RD	BE2119832	DRISCOLL M
VOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting]		
ate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
4/26/21 03:43PM	MADISON RD	BE2119824	DRISCOLL M
VOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, S	Synthetic		
Pate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/26/21 01:52PM	WIS AV & COPELAND AV	BE2119808	MIELKE J
RRESTED: TIPLER,	EVERETT K M/B Age: 52.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/26/21 12:45PM	HARVEY ST	BE2119796	DORAN M
/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/26/21 08:20AM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2119769	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: WRIGH	T, LACRESHA JENEE F/B Age: 40.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Counterfeiting or Forg	jery		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/25/21 08:27PM	NELSON AV	BE2119707	MANN J
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/25/21 07:07PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2119703	GLASS K
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Strangulation			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/25/21 07:06PM	EIGHTH ST	BE2119702	GILLE C
Weapons Offense			
Disorderly Conduct			5. 07
Date/time of report 04/25/21 06:53PM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2119700	Primary Officer STEC Z
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/25/21 05:44PM	CHAPMAN AV	BE2119686	ASCHE I
	, ISAIAH TURRELL M/B Age: 27.00 C		
Robbery, Firearm, Re			
	sidence		
•	sidence		
Disorderly Conduct	sidence		
Disorderly Conduct Trespass			
Disorderly Conduct Trespass Probation or Parole V		CAD Number	Primary Officer
Disorderly Conduct Trespass	iolation	CAD Number BE2119681	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
Disorderly Conduct Trespass Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/25/21 05:04PM	iolation Street of Occurrence NINTH ST , MARKTANA CORNELL M/B Age: 34	BE2119681	HAGSTROM D
Disorderly Conduct Trespass Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/25/21 05:04PM ARRESTED: RUFFIN	iolation Street of Occurrence NINTH ST , MARKTANA CORNELL M/B Age: 34	BE2119681	HAGSTROM D
Disorderly Conduct Trespass Probation or Parole V Date/time of report 04/25/21 05:04PM ARRESTED: RUFFIN STOLEN: CELL PHO	iolation Street of Occurrence NINTH ST , MARKTANA CORNELL M/B Age: 34	BE2119681	HAGSTROM D

Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/25/21 04:04PM	THIRD ST	BE2119670	GILLE C
STOLEN: Wallet			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report 04/25/21 03:18PM	Street of Occurrence MOORE ST	CAD Number BE2119664	
			MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: BLAND, I	MARQWEST LAFRANKA F/B Age: 33.0		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
			Benneedle Henenee He Heapen
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
-	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST	CAD Number BE2119637	
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM		BE2119637	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E	BE2119637	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E	BE2119637 BELOIT WI	Primary Officer BOURIL M
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E	BE2119637 BELOIT WI	Primary Officer BOURIL M
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vanc	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 04/25/21 10:58AM	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 04/25/21 10:58AM	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 04/25/21 10:58AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Bail Jumping	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV dalize Prop	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630 CAD Number BE2119628	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 04/25/21 10:58AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Bail Jumping Date/time of report	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630 CAD Number BE2119628	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE 1 Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/25/21 12:31PM ARRESTED: MARTINE Assist Othr Jurisdiction Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:38AM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/25/21 11:10AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 04/25/21 10:58AM Destruct/Damage/Vand Bail Jumping Date/time of report 04/25/21 08:05AM	W GRAND AV & HACKETT ST EZ, ELYSIA ANA F/W Age: 27.00 City: E Street of Occurrence SHIRLAND AV & STATE ST Street of Occurrence BIG HILL CT dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV dalize Prop	BE2119637 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2119631 CAD Number BE2119630 CAD Number BE2119628	Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE 1 Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon